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ICN Expenses by Vendor Type: 
This chart shows the ICN expenses paid to vendors in various categories for Fiscal Years 2008 to 
2012. Payments to Telecommunications Companies exceed the payments to other vendor types 
in each year. 

The data is categorized by the following funding sources: 
 E911 Payments 

 Federal Agencies 

 Utilities & Gas 

 Customers 

 Contractors 

 Equipment 

 State Agencies 

 Other Vendors 

 Network Maintenance 

 Telecommunications Companies 

 $-

 $5,000,000

 $10,000,000

 $15,000,000

 $20,000,000

 $25,000,000

 $30,000,000

 $35,000,000

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

E911 Payments

Federal Agencies

Utilities & Gas

Customers

Contractors

Equipment

State Agencies

Other Vendors

Network Maintenance

Telecommunications Companies

IOWA TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND TECHNOLOGY COMMISSION 

IOWA COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK 
SHARING IOWA’S INFINITE POSSIBILITIES 
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